October 2019 STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

BALANCE FORWARD
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSE
ENDING BALANCE
LESS PRUDENT RESERVE
AVAILABLE FUNDS

INCOME

GROUP DONATIONS
120853 Twelve Steps to Freedom
708825 Spiritual Progress Group
698797 Mens Dawn Patrol

DISTRICT 11 MEETING DONATION
TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
Description Check Number/DEBIT
HP Instant Ink Debit
TAS-Answering Service Debit

NIA 20 Donation
GSO Donation
TOTAL EXPENSE

$6,311.25
$392.80
$201.10
$6,502.95
$4,000.00

$2,502.95

100.00
216.00
46.80
30.00

wln uv unun

392.80

19.11
181.99

wvnun un un n

201.10




